
Myrgårdsknallen Söderhamn 2009

A Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Keneth Garp Katarina PSF 6 10 10 8 12 7 10 7   70 5 80,00 kr     
2 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 6 4 10 10 10 6 6 7   59 5
3 Carl Christensson Sundsvalls PSK 7 2 8 4 12 2 2 5   42 5

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Anders Wigelsbo Sala PK 9 10 8 9 12 8 10 4   70 7 100,00 kr  
2 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 5 6 10 6 10 7 9 4   57 1
3 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK 9 4 8 8 4 8 10 5   56 4
4 Tommy Persson Bollnäs PSK 7 9 2 5 6 5 6 8   48 0

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 9 9   77 14 S 150,00 kr  
2 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 9 9 10 10 12 7 10 8   75 15 S 120,00 kr  
3 Magnus Nord Sala PK 6 10 10 10 12 8 10 8   74 5 B 100,00 kr  
4 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 9 10 10 7 12 8 10 8   74 4 B
5 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 9 10 10 9 10 8 10 7   73 10 B
6 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 8 10 10 9 10 7 10 8   72 6 B
7 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls PSK 8 10 6 10 12 7 10 8   71 7 B
8 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK 8 10 10 10 8 7 10 7   70 10
9 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs PSK 7 9 10 10 8 7 8 9   68 12

10 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 8 7 8 10 12 4 10 8   67 10
11 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 7 8 8 9 10 7 8 7   64 9
12 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 7 7 7 9 10 6 8 6   60 9
13 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 2 7 10 4 12 7 8 8   58 4
14 Peter Jansson Säters PSF 2 4 8 7 4 4 8 7   44 2
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Myrgårdsknallen Söderhamn 2009

B Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Urban Nordström Södra Jämtlands Fbu 8 8 10 10 12 8 4 4   64 6 80,00 kr     
2 Leif Johansson Söderhamns PSK 6 4 8 6 12 5 4 9   54 0

B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 13 S 150,00 kr  
2 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 13 S 120,00 kr  
3 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 13 S 100,00 kr  
4 Jan‐Åke  Lindström Salems PK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 12 S 80,00 kr     
5 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 8 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   77 14 B
6 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 9 10 10 10 12 7 8 9   75 7 B
7 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 8 8 10 10 12 7 10 9   74 10
8 Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PSK 8 10 10 10 12 8 8 8   74 6
9 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 9 10 10 8 10 8 10 9   74 3

10 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens PSK 9 8 10 10 12 8 8 8   73 14
11 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs PSK 8 10 9 10 12 6 8 9   72 4
12 Joakim Thörnfeldt Motala PK 4 9 10 10 12 7 10 9   71 13
13 Stig‐Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 8 4 10 10 12 8 10 9   71 5
14 Göran Wadman F 16 SF 8 5 10 9 12 7 10 8   69 10
15 Jimmy Pålsson Hedemora PSK 8 4 10 10 12 8 7 9   68 4
16 Ann‐Britt Eriksson Hedemora PSK 6 10 8 8 10 7 6 9   64 2
17 Nicklas Berglind Säters PSF 5 8 7 9 8 7 4 5   53 3
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Myrgårdsknallen Söderhamn 2009

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 9 10 10 6 12 7 10 8   72 3 B 80,00 kr     
2 Keneth Garp Katarina PSF 9 8 10 8 12 7 7 8   69 4
3 Carl Christensson Sundsvalls PSK 6 7 3 7 12 7 8 7   57 0

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Urban Nordström Södra Jämtlands Fbu 8 10 8 5 12 6 10 8   67 4 110,00 kr  
2 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 5 5 7 10 12 7 10 9   65 16 90,00 kr     
3 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK 8 8 5 9 12 5 10 8   65 10
4 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK 8 8 10 7 12 6 7 7   65 7
5 Per Linck Bollnäs PSK 8 9 9 8 4 7 10 9   64 12
6 Anders Wigelsbo Sala PK 8 3 6 5 12 6 9 9   58 1
7 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 8 8 2 4 12 8 7 6   55 0
8 Sune Flodin Bollnäs PSK 4 9 4 8 12 2 4 8   51 4
9 Tommy Persson Bollnäs PSK 4 6 4 5 10 3 6 6   44 2

C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Joakim Thörnfeldt Motala PK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 16 S 150,00 kr  
2 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 11 S 120,00 kr  
3 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 6 S 120,00 kr  
4 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns PSK 8 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   77 13 S 100,00 kr  
5 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 9 10 10 10 12 6 10 9   76 14 S 100,00 kr  
6 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 9 10 10 8 12 8 10 9   76 9 S 100,00 kr  
7 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 9 10 9 9 12 8 10 9   76 5 S
8 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens PSK 8 10 10 10 12 8 8 9   75 13 B
9 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 9 10 10 7 12 8 10 9   75 6 B

10 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 9 10 6 10 12 8 10 9   74 16 B
11 Göran Wadman F 16 SF 7 10 10 10 12 8 8 9   74 14 B
12 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 9 9 9 10 12 8 8 9   74 8 B
13 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 8 10 8 9 12 8 10 9   74 6 B
14 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls PSK 9 9 8 9 12 8 8 9   72 9 B
15 Berndt Mix Säters PSF 7 10 10 7 12 8 10 7   71 8
16 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 9 10 6 9 12 8 8 9   71 6
17 Jimmy Pålsson Hedemora PSK 9 10 9 10 12 8 6 7   71 4
18 Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PSK 9 10 8 8 10 8 10 8   71 3
19 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 7 10 6 8 12 7 10 9   69 3
20 Nicklas Berglind Säters PSF 8 5 8 8 12 8 10 9   68 4
21 Stig‐Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 9 10 4 10 8 7 10 8   66 4
22 Peter Jansson Säters PSF 9 7 5 9 10 6 8 8   62 5
23 Ann‐Britt Eriksson Hedemora PSK 7 8 10 6 10 6 4 9   60 0
24 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK 3 7 10 6 12 6 6 9   59 2
25 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 0 6 10 9 10 6 6 9   56 7
26 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 8 6 5 2 9 7 5 9   51 0
27 Magnus Nord Sala PK 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   9 0
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Myrgårdsknallen Söderhamn 2009

C Damklass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Inger Engberg Forsa PK 8 2 6 6 10 5 3 5   45 0

C Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Caroline Wedmark Söderhamns PSK 5 4 3 7 10 2 2 5   38 10 80,00 kr     
2 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 2   20 2

C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Jan‐Åke  Lindström Salems PK 9 10 6 9 12 8 10 9   73 4 B 100,00 kr  
2 Leif Johansson Söderhamns PSK 9 10 4 9 12 7 8 9   68 4
3 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK 5 9 2 10 12 8 9 8   63 16
4 Kurt Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 0 10 10 7 8 9   63 5

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Birgitta Kjellberg Bollnäs PSK 8 10 8 7 12 7 10 8   70 7 100,00 kr  
2 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs PSK 7 8 8 6 12 8 5 9   63 0
3 Ivar Olsson Bollnäs PSK 7 8 4 10 10 5 9 8   61 7
4 Hans Andersson Salems PK 5 10 5 7 10 6 6 8   57 7
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Myrgårdsknallen Söderhamn 2009

R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 5 10 10 10 12 7 6 5   65 11 80,00 kr     
2 Keneth Garp Katarina PSF 8 4 4 9 12 8 8 6   59 8

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Urban Nordström Södra Jämtlands Fbu 9 10 10 10 12 7 10 7   75 7 B 100,00 kr  
2 Krister Johansson Söderhamns PSK 8 7 9 10 10 7 10 6   67 7
3 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK 9 9 7 10 10 7 10 4   66 11
4 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK 7 4 10 8 8 8 6 8   59 5

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 9   78 14 S 150,00 kr  
2 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK 9 10 10 10 12 8 10 7   76 15 S 120,00 kr  
3 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 9 10 8 10 12 8 9 8   74 16 B 100,00 kr  
4 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens PSK 9 8 9 10 12 8 10 8   74 12 B
5 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 9 10 10 9 12 5 10 8   73 7 B
6 Jan‐Åke  Lindström Salems PK 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 8   72 13
7 Arne Johansson Sandvikens PSK 9 10 8 9 12 8 10 6   72 11
8 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK 9 10 6 10 12 8 8 8   71 8
9 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 8 10 9 9 12 8 9 6   71 7

10 Stig‐Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK 9 7 10 7 12 8 10 8   71 5
11 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls PSK 9 10 9 8 12 7 10 6   71 1
12 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 8 10 10 8 10 8 9 7   70 4
13 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK 9 10 6 6 12 7 8 8   66 9
14 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 9 5 5 9 10 8 5 8   59 8
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